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1 JPNBUNGO Terumichi 58.270 Q2
1st 15.80016.200 57.77016.470 9.300

2nd 16.10016.200 58.27016.670 9.300

2 GERLAUXTERMANN Caio 57.800 Q6
1st 15.10016.200 57.36016.460 9.600

2nd 15.80016.200 57.80016.700 9.100

3 JPNYAMAZAKI Riku 56.620 q2
1st 4.8005.100 17.7605.360 2.500

2nd 15.30015.400 56.62016.920 9.000

4 USAMACCAGNAN Ryan 56.460 q6
1st 15.40015.800 56.46016.160 9.100

2nd 14.70015.800 55.37015.670 9.200

5 ARGFERRARI Santiago 56.330 Q4
1st 4.7005.500 17.8505.050 2.600

2nd 15.50015.400 56.33016.130 9.300

6 GBRBROWN Ryan 56.140 R14
1st 15.30015.200 56.14016.240 9.400

2nd 14.90015.000 54.96016.060 9.000

7 GERFEYH Miguel 55.810 R26
1st 3.0003.800 12.0803.480 1.800

2nd 15.00015.800 55.81015.910 9.100

8 USAWILLIAMS Jace 55.060 Q3
1st 15.00015.600 55.06015.560 8.900

2nd 10.90011.300 39.60011.300 6.100

9 FRACHEVALIER Gabriel 54.980 R36
1st 15.70013.900 54.98016.280 9.100

2nd 11.30010.100 39.85011.750 6.700

10 TURDANIS Emirhan 54.8403
1st 14.00014.000 53.02015.620 9.400

2nd 16.00014.000 54.84015.440 9.400

11 AUSLUYCKX Alexander 54.8004
1st 15.30015.000 54.80015.900 8.600

2nd 14.50013.800 53.06015.460 9.300

12 UZBKHASANBOEV Mirshokhid 54.6903
1st 15.10014.200 54.69015.590 9.800

2nd 15.20014.200 54.28015.780 9.100

13 BRASOUSA Gabriel 54.5704
1st 16.00010.000 52.01016.310 9.700

2nd 15.40013.600 54.57016.370 9.200

14 NEDVELDHUIZEN Rikkert 54.480 Q1
1st 14.10014.600 54.48016.080 9.700

2nd -

15 FRALEONARD Jimy 54.2202
1st 15.20014.000 53.78015.480 9.100

2nd 15.30013.900 54.22015.820 9.200

16 USAISENBERG Joseph 54.0502
1st 4.8004.300 16.8805.080 2.700

2nd 15.20014.600 54.05015.450 8.800

17 AUSMcLEOD Leuca 54.010 Q5
1st 15.00014.200 54.01015.610 9.200

2nd 14.80013.000 -0.200 52.46015.760 9.100

18 TURYAGMUR Emre 53.7802
1st 13.00015.000 51.88015.180 8.700

2nd 14.20015.000 53.78015.580 9.000

19 FRALEROUX Baptiste 53.7302
1st 14.60014.600 53.73015.630 8.900

2nd 1.6002.000 6.4201.820 1.000

20 PORBRITO Simao 53.5701
1st 15.60013.000 53.57015.970 9.000

2nd 1.6002.000 6.3801.780 1.000

21 KAZGALITSKIY Sergey 53.5405
1st 14.90013.600 -0.200 53.54016.440 8.800

2nd 1.4002.000 6.0301.730 0.900

22 BELFRATEUR Kilian-Paul 53.4406
1st 14.70013.600 53.44015.840 9.300

2nd 3.4003.000 11.8903.490 2.000

23 JPNFUJIMOTO Takumi 53.2005
1st 14.20013.200 50.66015.060 8.200

2nd 14.80013.500 53.20016.300 8.600

24 BRACELESTINO Wallace 53.1504
1st 7.8006.900 27.5008.100 4.700

2nd 15.30013.100 53.15015.950 8.800
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25 BRAMIRANDA Gabriel 53.0804
1st 15.00014.000 53.08015.280 8.800

2nd 8.4008.400 31.2208.920 5.500

26 DENKOLDKJAER Aksel 52.9805
1st 13.80013.300 51.34015.540 8.700

2nd 14.70013.300 52.98015.380 9.600

27 UZBMUMINOV Yahyobek 52.8903
1st 14.80013.700 52.89015.090 9.300

2nd 4.2004.400 16.2605.060 2.600

28 NZLKIRK Lachlan 52.8002
1st 12.90015.400 52.80014.900 9.600

2nd 11.60015.200 50.41014.810 8.800

29 ISRFATIHI Neoray 52.7006
1st 14.40014.400 52.70014.700 9.200

2nd 14.30014.400 52.50014.600 9.200

30 NZLLANGFORD Regan 52.6602
1st 13.40014.400 51.87014.470 9.600

2nd 14.40014.400 52.66014.560 9.300

31 CANDODD Gavin 52.6103
1st 12.20015.000 52.61016.310 9.100

2nd 6.0006.500 -0.200 22.4006.700 3.400

32 ARGWEISE GONTIER Tobias Maximiliano 52.6003
1st 15.20011.500 51.06015.260 9.100

2nd 14.70013.400 52.60015.900 8.600

33 ESPLAPRIDA Alejandro 52.5201
1st 14.90014.000 -0.200 52.52015.220 8.600

2nd 3.0003.400 11.6103.410 1.800

34 NZLDOUGAL James 52.3201
1st 1.4002.000 6.1301.730 1.000

2nd 14.90011.900 52.32016.020 9.500

35 CANLEVASSEUR Nathan 52.1501
1st 14.40013.500 52.15014.750 9.500

2nd 13.90013.500 51.79014.790 9.600

36 BRARODRIGUES Caua 52.0301
1st 15.60012.000 52.03015.530 8.900

2nd 2.9002.200 10.1703.370 1.700

37 KAZURMANOV Marat 52.0001
1st 15.00012.700 51.75014.850 9.200

2nd 12.90014.600 52.00015.400 9.100

38 CANCLOUTIER Etienne 51.8402
1st 1.6001.700 -0.200 5.7301.630 1.000

2nd 14.90013.300 51.84015.040 8.600

39 RSABOOYSEN Jordan 51.7905
1st 13.20013.500 51.79015.690 9.400

2nd 12.70013.500 51.12015.720 9.200

40 KAZYERLAN Arman 51.7606
1st 4.1004.700 15.9704.670 2.500

2nd 13.80014.000 51.76014.960 9.000

41 PORCATARINO Bruno 51.7403
1st 7.9006.000 -0.200 26.3708.070 4.600

2nd 15.10012.400 51.74015.540 8.700

42 USAFRANCKEN Nicholas 51.7001
1st 15.50011.300 51.70015.800 9.100

2nd 14.10011.100 48.89014.990 8.700

43 NZLCOSTLEY Liam 51.2804
1st 13.60012.700 50.71015.110 9.300

2nd 13.90012.700 51.28015.280 9.400

44 NEDTIELEMAN Nard 50.5803
1st 14.20011.600 50.58016.380 8.400

2nd 6.6007.100 26.7808.480 4.600

45 NEDvan de WETERING Joep 47.7405
1st 12.40013.200 47.74014.340 7.800

2nd 4.4005.100 17.2204.920 2.800

46 HKGLAI Shun Hey Marcus 47.5406
1st 12.90010.300 47.54015.240 9.100

2nd 1.4001.500 5.3701.670 0.800

47 PORANICETO Sergio 47.2605
1st 4.4004.900 16.8005.000 2.500

2nd 12.70012.200 47.26014.160 8.200

48 ESPHERRERO Egor 47.2604
1st 12.90012.600 47.26013.460 8.300

2nd 11.90012.600 46.35013.550 8.300
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49 ISRNANADZE Benyamin 46.5102
1st 14.00010.400 -0.300 46.51013.610 8.800

2nd 9.5007.900 31.7108.910 5.400

50 ESTPUVI Sten 46.4101
1st 9.9008.900 37.74011.940 7.000

2nd 11.50010.300 46.41015.110 9.500

51 ISRAMIEL Shem Tov Shalom 45.2202
1st 1.4001.700 -0.200 5.4301.630 0.900

2nd 13.40010.400 45.22013.420 8.000

52 ARGMESSUTI Agustin 43.9003
1st 13.7008.000 43.90013.600 8.600

2nd 2.6002.700 10.1903.090 1.800

53 GERGARMANN Lars 40.6605
1st 9.5009.600 34.63010.230 5.300

2nd 11.30011.100 40.66011.960 6.300

54 PORSUSTELO MARIANITO Miguel 33.0706
1st 1.6002.000 -0.400 5.9001.800 0.900

2nd 9.7008.000 33.0709.970 5.400

55 RSAROUX Jean Claude 29.5604
1st 7.4007.900 29.5608.660 5.600

2nd 2.6002.700 10.1103.010 1.800

56 UKRKAMYSHAN Yehor 17.9906
1st 1.6002.000 6.3001.800 0.900

2nd 4.4005.500 17.9905.290 2.800

57 JPNTSUZUKU Kanato 17.1801
1st 3.4003.200 11.9403.540 1.800

2nd 5.0004.300 17.1805.280 2.600

58 ESPMALO Manuel 17.0404
1st 4.2005.500 17.0404.940 2.400

2nd 1.4002.000 5.9301.730 0.800

59 AUSLEE Harrison 16.5601
1st 2.6003.400 11.0003.300 1.700

2nd 4.0005.100 16.5604.760 2.700

60 FRAACHIR Axel 11.6301
1st 3.2003.400 11.6303.430 1.600

2nd 1.6002.000 6.2801.780 0.900

61 BULANGELOV Maksim 11.3505
1st 2.7003.400 11.1903.390 1.700

2nd 3.1003.400 -0.200 11.3503.350 1.700

62 ARGLOCANE Franco Ezequiel 10.4905
1st 1.4001.500 5.3901.590 0.900

2nd 2.8002.700 10.4903.190 1.800

63 ESPFONTANILLAS Xavier 6.3703
1st 1.6002.000 6.2501.750 0.900

2nd 1.7002.000 6.3701.770 0.900

64 AUTHOPFGARTNER Georg 6.0202
1st 1.6001.700 5.9301.730 0.900

2nd 1.6002.000 -0.200 6.0201.720 0.900

65 CANEVSTIGNEEV Gleb 5.5605
1st 1.4002.000 -0.400 5.5601.760 0.800

2nd -

 AUSEDWARDS Bryce DNS3
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

GTRM1TRA--------------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 25 NOV 2022 16:29 Page 3/3

Official Results Provider



FRI 25 NOV 2022

29th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022

Women's Trampoline - Age Group 4

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise
Score

Best
Score

T
Score

H
Score

Group

GTRW1TRA--------------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 25 NOV 2022 14:31 Page 1/3

Official Results Provider

1 JPNTANAKA Saki 53.180 Q2
1st 15.50012.900 53.18015.380 9.400

2nd 7.7006.500 26.4707.870 4.400

2 GEOAPAKIDZE Anano 53.010 Q3
1st 16.00012.100 53.01015.410 9.500

2nd 1.2001.700 5.3801.680 0.800

3 JPNSAKURAI Ena 52.750 Q5
1st 6.6004.600 20.7906.290 3.300

2nd 16.60011.900 52.75015.150 9.100

4 JPNMISAWA Yuka 52.7003
1st 14.90013.500 52.70015.100 9.200

2nd 14.80013.500 52.39015.090 9.000

5 KAZBUTOLINA Viktoriya 52.310 q3
1st 15.50012.600 52.31014.810 9.400

2nd 15.00011.900 50.93014.930 9.100

6 USAHERNANDO Ava 51.610 Q4
1st 15.80012.100 51.61014.310 9.400

2nd 15.40012.900 51.35013.950 9.100

7 GBRHARVEY Emma-Lee 51.590 q5
1st 13.90011.700 49.85014.750 9.500

2nd 15.40011.700 51.59014.890 9.600

8 AUSJOHNSTONE Charlotte 51.160 q5
1st 4.4003.500 15.2204.820 2.500

2nd 15.00011.800 51.16015.060 9.300

9 GERSCHULDT Christine 51.100 R13
1st 14.60012.300 51.10014.700 9.500

2nd 14.40012.300 50.65014.650 9.300

10 FRARIOU Zelie 50.930 R23
1st 14.60011.400 49.68014.780 8.900

2nd 15.40011.500 50.93014.930 9.100

11 USAKROEKER Avery 50.930 R34
1st 16.60010.300 50.93014.830 9.200

2nd 10.8007.300 34.64010.340 6.200

12 GERSTOEHR Gabriela 50.7602
1st 15.20011.200 50.76014.760 9.600

2nd 15.8009.900 49.13014.530 8.900

13 NZLFRENCH Sienna 50.7004
1st 15.00011.200 50.15014.550 9.400

2nd 14.90011.200 50.70014.900 9.700

14 CANFLYNN Gabriella 50.6704
1st 12.10011.700 45.46013.360 8.300

2nd 13.70013.300 50.67014.870 8.800

15 FRAPRIEUR Marine 50.500 Q1
1st 14.90011.500 50.50014.900 9.200

2nd 1.4001.700 5.6001.600 0.900

16 MEXMARES Michelle 50.1802
1st 14.40010.700 49.20014.900 9.200

2nd 15.20010.700 50.18015.080 9.200

17 GERFREY Luka Kristien 50.0402
1st 14.40010.600 48.35014.350 9.000

2nd 14.80011.300 50.04014.540 9.400

18 ARGPODESTA Valentina 49.8904
1st 15.8009.600 49.80015.200 9.200

2nd 15.50010.200 49.89015.090 9.100

19 SUIKURMANN Larissa 49.7605
1st 14.40011.700 49.76014.360 9.300

2nd 8.8006.900 29.8608.860 5.300

20 GEOSULTANOVA Mari 49.5105
1st 15.3008.800 48.20015.500 8.600

2nd 15.7008.800 49.51015.710 9.300

21 BRASOARES Ana Luiza 49.3105
1st 4.2004.000 15.4504.750 2.500

2nd 14.90010.300 49.31015.210 8.900

22 PORNOBRE Alice 48.8905
1st 6.6005.700 -0.200 24.0507.550 4.400

2nd 14.50010.000 48.89014.990 9.400

23 CANBONHAM Maja 48.4205
1st 13.70011.800 48.42013.620 9.300

2nd 1.2001.700 5.1201.520 0.700

24 BULSARAFOVA Diana 48.1301
1st 12.00011.100 45.68013.780 8.800

2nd 14.50011.100 48.13013.730 8.800
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25 CZEHRUDOVA Aneta 48.0605
1st 14.40010.300 48.06014.060 9.300

2nd 1.4001.500 5.3001.500 0.900

26 AUSFRENCH Amber 48.0401
1st 11.40013.300 48.04013.640 9.700

2nd 12.30011.700 45.02012.920 8.100

27 AUSSTOKES Brighton 47.9902
1st 14.00010.700 47.99013.990 9.300

2nd 1.3001.500 5.2801.480 1.000

28 ARGBRAUN Florencia 47.8601
1st 15.8008.700 47.86014.260 9.100

2nd 3.2001.800 9.7103.110 1.600

29 BRAROCHA Julia 47.6301
1st 6.2004.300 20.8006.700 3.600

2nd 13.1009.600 47.63016.130 8.800

30 USAPETRICH McKenzie 47.4904
1st 1.4001.500 5.4601.560 1.000

2nd 14.4009.800 47.49014.190 9.100

31 PORBRILHANTE Matilde 47.4701
1st 11.8008.800 39.53011.530 7.400

2nd 13.70010.600 47.47014.070 9.100

32 NEDENGEL Emy 47.3701
1st 13.5009.500 46.00014.000 9.000

2nd 14.2009.500 47.37014.270 9.400

33 PORABRANTES Rita 47.1303
1st 14.7009.800 47.13013.430 9.200

2nd 8.9006.400 28.5908.290 5.000

34 NEDIGNATIUS Tess 47.1004
1st 13.6008.700 47.10015.800 9.000

2nd 7.0005.800 24.8807.880 4.200

35 ESTSAMELSELG Hanna 47.0002
1st 14.2008.800 47.00014.700 9.300

2nd 13.0006.900 43.21014.310 9.000

36 HKGLIU Jennifer 46.4805
1st 14.2008.500 46.26014.060 9.500

2nd 14.4008.900 -0.200 46.48013.980 9.400

37 NEDWIJKSTRA Madelief 46.0003
1st 13.1009.700 46.00014.200 9.000

2nd 13.3009.000 45.86014.260 9.300

38 AUSDIAZ BALLAS Antonia 44.7803
1st 5.2004.300 18.5905.390 3.700

2nd 12.40010.300 44.78013.180 8.900

39 ISRBERGSTEIN Shahar 44.7504
1st 14.2007.900 44.75013.750 8.900

2nd 12.0009.100 43.52013.220 9.200

40 GERSCHNEIDER Fiona 44.5102
1st 14.2009.200 44.51013.010 8.100

2nd -

41 NEDSCHRIER Johanna 44.0702
1st 13.8006.600 44.07014.470 9.200

2nd 13.8006.000 43.49014.590 9.100

42 SGPLOH Hannah 43.1001
1st 12.1007.800 41.64012.540 9.200

2nd 14.2007.800 43.10012.200 8.900

43 GBROWEN Grace 43.0802
1st 12.60010.100 43.08012.380 8.000

2nd 12.2008.800 42.79012.890 8.900

44 RSALINDOOR Aminah 22.4402
1st 6.5004.700 22.4406.740 4.500

2nd 6.3004.700 22.0006.700 4.300

45 PORSILVA Ana 21.0702
1st 6.3003.500 21.0706.770 4.500

2nd 1.4001.500 5.3401.540 0.900

46 GEODASHNIANI Sophio 11.7504
1st 3.5001.800 11.7503.550 2.900

2nd -

47 CANBONNE Rielle 10.1001
1st 2.4002.900 10.1003.000 1.800

2nd 2.3002.700 9.7102.910 1.800

48 ARGCANO Julia 10.1003
1st 2.9002.500 10.1003.000 1.700

2nd 2.8002.500 9.9702.970 1.700
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49 FINERAEHEIMO Reea 9.5201
1st 2.4001.800 9.5203.320 2.000

2nd 1.4001.500 5.3401.640 0.800

 USABROWN Peyton DNS3
1st DNS

2nd DNS

 CANNOGA-BARD Kasha DNS1
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve

T Time of Flight
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1 AZE
Azerbaijan 2

49.320  Q
MAHSUDOV Magsud ABBASOV Huseyn

2 7.900 19.62012.300 9.500

2 GBR
Great Britain 1

47.000  Q
MIDDLETON Max SHERIDAN Will

1 8.550 18.60010.500 9.350

3 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

46.470
MIRZAYEV Nijat ALIYEV Mehdi

2 7.400 19.02010.600 9.450

4 BUL
Bulgaria 2

45.950
DIMITROV Martin STOYANOV Valentin

1 7.950 19.00010.000 9.000

5 GER
Germany 1

45.850  q
WOLFRUM Philipp BRAUN Janis-Luca

2 7.500 18.30010.600 9.450

6 ITA
Italy 1

45.500  q
RADAELLI Andrea TONELLI Marco

1 6.750 18.00011.500 9.250

7 TUR
Türkiye 1

45.400  q
OZTURK Emir DUMAN Fahreddin

1 7.850 18.00010.400 9.150

8 ESP
Spain 2

45.160  q
CASTANO Pedro RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Mateo

2 7.300 18.16010.600 9.100

9 BUL
Bulgaria 1

45.130  Q
BASARBOVSKI Georgi PETROV Kaloyan

3 7.150 15.88013.100 9.000

10 CAN
Canada 1

44.490  q
D'HONDT Luke ADJEMIAN Alexan

1 7.250 18.1409.800 9.300

11 MEX
Mexico 2

44.000  R1
ARIZAGA BECERRA Axel GUEVARA Donovan

2 7.250 18.5008.700 9.550

12 UKR
Ukraine 1

43.600  R2
SANDOMYRSKYI Davyd NIKANOROV Artem

3 7.350 15.80011.500 -0.4009.350

13 AUS
Australia 2

43.330  R3
TIDD Cameron WILCOX Rohan

1 7.150 15.98010.900 9.300

14 CZE
Czech Republic 1

43.230
MRAZ Matous HETES Daniel

1 7.450 17.8808.600 9.300

15 ESP
Spain 1

43.010
RODRIGUEZ Hugo RODRIGUEZ Saul

3 7.100 15.26011.400 9.250

16 KAZ
Kazakhstan 1

40.520
TUMAKOV Nikita SATYGA Ruslan

3 7.100 15.4209.900 8.100

17 USA
United States 2

40.340
LARSON Ivan COCKRILL William

3 6.750 15.7409.800 8.050

18 ISR
Israel 1

34.940
VASILENKO Nikita EITAN Ido

2 6.600 10.8408.200 9.300

19 USA
United States 1

30.610
MINER Micah HARPER Xavier

2 5.000 11.1608.000 6.450

20 NED
Netherlands 1

24.440
TURUBASSA Dylan SCHRIER Pieter

2 4.950 8.8405.200 5.450

21 NED
Netherlands 2

22.900
PATTIPEILOHY Jesper MAALDERINK Maik

3 3.750 9.2005.200 4.750

22 FRA
France 2

18.560
le GUILLY Axel BROCHARD Remi

2 3.250 6.7604.800 3.750

23 FRA
France 1

18.480
REGULUS Alexis COSKUN Mervan

3 3.300 7.0804.300 3.800

24 AUS
Australia 1

17.810
DIAZ BALLAS Nicolas BATTY Brock

1 2.700 5.7605.800 3.550

25 MEX
Mexico 1

16.990
MURILLO Alejandro GARCIA Yahel

3 2.750 6.4404.100 3.700
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Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022

Men's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 3

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score
Group

26 JPN
Japan 1

13.570
MURAKAMI Haruto BANSHO Hayato

2 2.650 5.5202.600 2.800

27 JPN
Japan 2

7.970
MATSUMOTO Yusei MIYAUCHI Takumi

1 1.800 3.4201.100 1.650

28 GER
Germany 2

4.840
ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay THOMSON Adrian

1 0.800 1.4401.700 0.900

29 POR
Portugal 1

4.410
LOPES Andre REIS Francisco

1 0.800 1.4601.300 0.850

30 SUI
Switzerland 1

0.000
LOCHER Elia Joel STOCKER Beoan Tias

3 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve S Synchronization

GTR-------------------------------_73C 1.0 Report Created  FRI 25 NOV 2022 17:08 Page 2/2

Official Results Provider



FRI 25 NOV 2022

29th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022

Women's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 3

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
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1 ITA
Italy 1

47.070  Q
COLUZZI Silvia RADAELLI Letizia

1 7.450 18.92011.400 9.300

2 JPN
Japan 2

45.880
TANAKA Kiko ISHIDA Misaki

1 8.450 18.1809.900 9.350

3 JPN
Japan 1

44.930  Q
SAWADA Momo YOKOISHI Yume

3 8.100 17.28010.300 9.250

4 GBR
Great Britain 1

44.360  q
MOORHOUSE Gabriella GALLACHER Sarah

3 7.050 18.4609.600 9.250

5 FIN
Finland 1

44.180  q
HEIKKINEN Ada JANSSON Maisa

1 7.350 19.1808.300 9.350

6 NED
Netherlands 1

44.000  q
ULJEE Lina WIJKSTRA Thalissa

3 7.100 17.20010.400 9.300

7 POR
Portugal 2

43.370  q
SANTOS Francisca PINHEIRO Margarida

3 7.400 17.8209.000 9.150

8 MEX
Mexico 1

43.290  Q
BECERRA Atzhiry de LEON Aixa

2 7.650 19.1407.600 8.900

9 ESP
Spain 1

43.120  q
RODRIGUEZ Marta BLANCO CIDON Claudia

1 7.600 17.3208.900 9.300

10 UZB
Uzbekistan 1

42.670  R1
MARKELOVA Anjelika FETLYAEVA Diana

2 7.200 16.4209.700 9.350

11 GRE
Greece 1

42.390  R2
MAKRI Olga TOPALIDI Christina

3 7.300 16.8408.900 9.350

12 BRA
Brazil 2

42.330  R3
PORTO Luiza ALBUQUERQUE Alice

1 7.800 17.4807.500 9.550

13 POR
Portugal 1

42.210
GRULHA Leonor SZTAN Vanessa

1 6.750 17.3608.500 9.600

14 AUS
Australia 2

42.020
SEPPING Hayley MONTGOMERY Skye

1 6.300 18.1208.100 9.500

15 FRA
France 1

41.850
le JEUNE Emma HESSE Juline

2 7.650 16.0008.800 9.400

16 PAN
Panama 1

37.820
GOON Isabel CORBETT Maria Sofia

1 7.500 14.7206.400 9.200

17 USA
United States 1

36.220
GARAFALO Leah EDELMAN Leah

2 6.450 12.4209.100 8.250

18 TUR
Türkiye 1

26.310
ESEN Ecem Nisa ERGUN Havva Esin

2 5.100 11.0604.600 5.550

19 CAN
Canada 2

21.790
KUZNAK Sienna SCHMIDT Jordyn

2 3.400 8.2405.500 4.650

20 NED
Netherlands 2

17.460
WESTHUIS Eline BROUWERS Megan

3 2.800 6.7604.300 3.600

21 BRA
Brazil 1

16.050
VASCONCELOS Clara RODRIGUES Gabriela

1 2.850 5.5004.000 3.700

22 AUS
Australia 1

13.240
EAKIN Olivia KERRISON Ruby

3 2.150 5.0403.400 2.650

23 USA
United States 2

9.790
HUETTE Rayleigh DEHANES Ava

2 1.700 3.8402.300 1.950

24 GER
Germany 2

9.020
MOELLER Maya EISLOEFFEL Aurelia

3 1.550 3.2202.500 1.750

25 GER
Germany 1

4.860
RAMACHER Marrit TOTZKE Viona

3 0.750 1.6601.500 0.950
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Qualification
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Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score
Group

 CAN
Canada 1

DNS
ROY Anne-Jolie CORRIVEAU Melina

2

 FIN
Finland 2

DNS
FANFANI Aida GOLMOHAMMADI Linda

2

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve S Synchronization
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Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022
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Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise

Total Rank
TotalGroup
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1 GBRKEENAN James 51.100  Q2
1st 18.9007.200 26.100 (1)

2nd 18.2006.800 25.000 (5)

2 USAERKERT Nathaniel 50.800  Q3
1st 18.3006.900 -0.200 25.000 (2)

2nd 18.6007.200 25.800 (3)

3 USAFOWLER West 50.100  q2
1st 16.4008.100 -0.800 23.700 (12)

2nd 18.6008.400 -0.600 26.400 (1)

4 AUSSTEIMBEISSER Leo 49.000  Q1
1st 18.6006.000 24.600 (3)

2nd 18.8005.600 24.400 (8)

5 GBRLEIGH-WARREN Frederick 48.900  q1
1st 18.0006.400 -0.600 23.800 (=10)

2nd 18.5006.800 -0.200 25.100 (4)

6 ARMVARDANYAN Vanik 48.700  q2
1st 18.2006.000 24.200 (=4)

2nd 18.9005.600 24.500 (7)

7 GBRWINTERS Ethan 48.4001
1st 18.7006.000 -0.600 24.100 (7)

2nd 18.3006.000 24.300 (=9)

8 ESPRODRIGUEZ PEREZ Mateo 48.400  q2
1st 18.6005.600 24.200 (=4)

2nd 18.6005.600 24.200 (=11)

9 PORMOTA Joao 48.300  q3
1st 18.0006.800 -0.800 24.000 (=8)

2nd 18.5006.400 -0.600 24.300 (=9)

10 KAZKABDOLLOV Islam 47.600  R13
1st 18.8005.200 24.000 (=8)

2nd 18.4005.200 23.600 (14)

11 RSAROUX Jean-Pierre 47.400  R22
1st 18.6005.200 -0.600 23.200 (15)

2nd 18.6005.600 24.200 (=11)

12 GERKELTERER Anton 47.300  R33
1st 19.0005.200 24.200 (=4)

2nd 18.5005.200 -0.600 23.100 (=15)

13 GBRCARTER Declan 47.3001
1st 18.4005.200 23.600 (13)

2nd 18.5005.200 23.700 (13)

14 CANBLOOM Tristan 47.2002
1st 16.6006.800 -1.000 22.400 (=20)

2nd 18.6006.400 -0.200 24.800 (6)

15 PORFIGUEIRA Manuel 46.7002
1st 18.4006.000 -0.600 23.800 (=10)

2nd 18.3004.800 -0.200 22.900 (17)

16 CANJOHNSTON Jack 46.0002
1st 17.9005.200 -0.200 22.900 (17)

2nd 18.3005.600 -0.800 23.100 (=15)

17 CANGIBBS Gavin 45.5001
1st 18.4004.300 22.700 (19)

2nd 18.4004.400 22.800 (18)

18 PORMENDES Pedro 45.3001
1st 18.6004.800 23.400 (14)

2nd 18.9003.000 21.900 (21)

19 ESPVALERO Hugo 44.2003
1st 18.2004.400 -0.600 22.000 (=24)

2nd 18.6003.600 22.200 (19)

20 NZLMACKEN Jake Thomas 44.1001
1st 18.2004.400 -0.600 22.000 (=24)

2nd 18.4003.700 22.100 (20)

21 ESPMARTINEZ Pablo 43.9002
1st 18.2004.800 23.000 (16)

2nd 16.5005.200 -0.800 20.900 (22)

22 RSALOVEMORE David 42.4001
1st 17.8005.600 -1.000 22.400 (=20)

2nd 17.8002.800 -0.600 20.000 (=24)

23 ARMABALYAN Eduard 42.3002
1st 18.0004.000 -0.200 21.800 (26)

2nd 16.3004.800 -0.600 20.500 (23)

24 BELPEETERS Aymeric 42.2003
1st 18.2004.800 -0.600 22.400 (=20)

2nd 17.4002.400 19.800 (28)

25 USARAMBERG Sebastian 42.1003
1st 16.3006.000 -0.200 22.100 (23)

2nd 16.2004.800 -1.000 20.000 (=24)
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29th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022

Men's Double Mini Trampoline - Age Group 2

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise

Total Rank
TotalGroup

26 AUSLEFFLER Emerson 41.5001
1st 18.0005.600 -0.800 22.800 (18)

2nd 16.7003.000 -1.000 18.700 (29)

27 NZLDAVIES Nathan 39.6003
1st 17.2002.400 19.600 (28)

2nd 17.2002.800 20.000 (=24)

28 USASEYLER Mickale 26.2001
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 (=29)

2nd 18.8008.000 -0.600 26.200 (2)

29 GERBRODOWSKI Marvin 20.2003
1st 17.4002.800 20.200 (27)

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (30)

30 PORRODRIGUES Jose 20.0003
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 (=29)

2nd 17.2002.800 20.000 (=24)

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

Pen. Penalty
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1 USAHAWK Skyelar 48.900  Q3
1st 19.1005.200 24.300 (2)

2nd 18.6006.000 24.600 (2)

2 USAROBERTS Kennedi 48.600  Q1
1st 18.4006.800 -0.600 24.600 (1)

2nd 18.6005.600 -0.200 24.000 (3)

3 USAGRAHAM Chandler 46.5003
1st 18.8004.800 23.600 (3)

2nd 18.7004.800 -0.600 22.900 (=7)

4 CANLEE-McMEEKEN Brooklyn 46.000  q3
1st 18.3005.200 -0.600 22.900 (6)

2nd 18.3004.800 23.100 (5)

5 JPNYAMAMOTO Canon 45.600  q1
1st 19.0003.700 22.700 (=8)

2nd 19.0003.900 22.900 (=7)

6 GBRCINNAMOND Jessica 45.400  q3
1st 17.6002.400 20.000 (=22)

2nd 18.4007.200 -0.200 25.400 (1)

7 PORREIS Ines 45.300  Q2
1st 18.7004.400 23.100 (4)

2nd 19.4003.400 -0.600 22.200 (=12)

8 PORNUNES Ines 45.300  q1
1st 19.4003.400 22.800 (7)

2nd 19.2003.300 22.500 (10)

9 GBRBAXTER Holly 45.000  q2
1st 18.6003.400 22.000 (=15)

2nd 18.2004.800 23.000 (6)

10 JPNSEKIGUCHI Yuina 44.900  R11
1st 18.6004.400 23.000 (5)

2nd 18.6003.300 21.900 (17)

11 GBRVICKERY Jessica 44.8002
1st 17.7005.200 -0.200 22.700 (=8)

2nd 18.6003.500 22.100 (15)

12 ESPBOLANOS Maria 44.800  R21
1st 18.6003.500 22.100 (=13)

2nd 18.3004.400 22.700 (9)

13 JPNANZAWA Hina 44.6001
1st 19.1003.300 22.400 (10)

2nd 18.4003.800 22.200 (=12)

14 GERHIRSCH Liska 43.900  R31
1st 18.5003.000 21.500 (=19)

2nd 19.1003.300 22.400 (11)

15 ESPMORADILLO Martina 43.7002
1st 18.8003.300 22.100 (=13)

2nd 18.6003.000 21.600 (19)

16 NZLUNKOVICH-SMITH Lucija 43.6003
1st 18.7003.100 21.800 (18)

2nd 18.0004.000 -0.200 21.800 (18)

17 NEDvan BOXTEL Roseanna 43.4002
1st 18.6003.300 21.900 (17)

2nd 18.4003.100 21.500 (=20)

18 RSAWARD Madison 43.0003
1st 18.4003.300 -0.200 21.500 (=19)

2nd 18.4003.100 21.500 (=20)

19 USADANKO Lexie 42.0002
1st 17.2002.800 20.000 (=22)

2nd 18.2004.400 -0.600 22.000 (16)

20 CANSCHMIDT Jordyn 42.0002
1st 17.8004.400 -0.200 22.000 (=15)

2nd 17.2002.800 20.000 (23)

21 PORVALENTE Teresa 41.7001
1st 18.6003.700 22.300 (=11)

2nd 17.4002.000 19.400 (25)

22 CANGOOD Hayden 40.6001
1st 18.1004.400 -0.200 22.300 (=11)

2nd 17.6000.700 18.300 (27)

23 GBRNESTOR Lolli Katie 40.5003
1st 17.6000.700 18.300 (26)

2nd 18.8003.400 22.200 (=12)

24 ESTJOALA Kaisa 40.3002
1st 18.0002.700 20.700 (21)

2nd 18.6001.600 -0.600 19.600 (24)

25 ESPMEDINA MERINO Carla 39.1001
1st 17.4002.400 19.800 (24)

2nd 17.3002.000 19.300 (26)
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26 RSAREED Faith 38.9003
1st 17.9001.300 -0.800 18.400 (25)

2nd 17.8002.900 -0.200 20.500 (22)

27 PORODAINII Anna 23.6003
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 (27)

2nd 18.4005.200 23.600 (4)

 BELLEYS Nora DNS2
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start

E Execution Pen. Penalty
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1 GBRTEAGUE Fred 52.000  Q1
1st 17.8008.800 26.600 (1)

2nd 17.8007.600 25.400 (1)

2 FRAHERGUE Hippolyte 50.900  Q2
1st 18.1007.600 25.700 (4)

2nd 18.3006.900 25.200 (2)

3 CANMATTHEWS Jared 50.600  q2
1st 18.3007.600 25.900 (=2)

2nd 17.4007.300 24.700 (3)

4 GBRTADDEI Jake 49.100  q1
1st 17.2007.600 -0.200 24.600 (6)

2nd 17.2007.300 24.500 (4)

5 PORGOMES Diogo 49.000  Q3
1st 17.9008.000 25.900 (=2)

2nd 17.6005.500 23.100 (12)

6 PORNUNES Goncalo 48.800  q1
1st 18.4006.900 25.300 (5)

2nd 17.0006.900 -0.400 23.500 (=9)

7 USACARTER Zaquae 47.900  q1
1st 17.5006.900 24.400 (7)

2nd 16.6006.900 23.500 (=9)

8 USAHARPER Xavier 47.500  q2
1st 16.4006.900 23.300 (9)

2nd 17.3006.900 24.200 (=5)

9 AUSBLENCH Joshua 46.900  R11
1st 16.5007.500 24.000 (8)

2nd 16.8006.300 -0.200 22.900 (=13)

10 ISRKOREN Alon 46.600  R23
1st 16.5005.900 22.400 (=15)

2nd 17.3006.900 24.200 (=5)

11 GBRNIGHTINGALE Alistair 46.5003
1st 17.2005.700 22.900 (=13)

2nd 17.5006.300 -0.200 23.600 (8)

12 DENHANSEN Rasmus 46.100  R32
1st 17.2005.700 22.900 (=13)

2nd 17.4005.800 23.200 (11)

13 POLSZCZEPANSKI Filip 46.0003
1st 17.2005.900 23.100 (=10)

2nd 16.7006.200 22.900 (=13)

14 AZEGURBANOV Bilal 45.7002
1st 16.7006.300 23.000 (12)

2nd 16.8005.900 22.700 (=16)

15 AZEASADULLAYEV Huseyn 45.3003
1st 17.0006.100 23.100 (=10)

2nd 16.2006.000 22.200 (19)

16 ISRSASS Boris 45.1002
1st 16.5005.900 22.400 (=15)

2nd 16.3006.400 22.700 (=16)

17 ESPGARCIA Cristian 44.1003
1st 17.7004.700 22.400 (=15)

2nd 17.4004.300 21.700 (20)

18 GBRFORBES Bailey 43.7003
1st 16.5003.300 19.800 (=24)

2nd 16.9007.000 23.900 (7)

19 ISRSHRIR Ilan 43.4003
1st 14.5006.100 20.600 (21)

2nd 16.4006.400 22.800 (15)

20 POLCZERNEK Jan 40.0001
1st 15.7005.000 -0.400 20.300 (22)

2nd 16.2003.900 -0.400 19.700 (24)

21 USAMINER Micah 39.6001
1st 17.0005.100 22.100 (18)

2nd 16.3001.200 17.500 (28)

22 ESPBALTAR Ernesto 39.6002
1st 16.6003.200 19.800 (=24)

2nd 17.7002.100 19.800 (=22)

23 FRAJAY MARTINEZ Diego 39.5002
1st 16.4005.100 21.500 (19)

2nd 15.4002.600 18.000 (27)

24 ISRDIAN Yahly 39.1002
1st 17.3003.600 -0.200 20.700 (20)

2nd 14.8003.600 18.400 (26)

25 USAWALKER Amare 38.7001
1st 16.6003.300 19.900 (23)

2nd 15.5003.300 18.800 (25)
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26 PORPRATA Rui 38.6003
1st 15.1003.900 -0.200 18.800 (26)

2nd 15.7004.100 19.800 (=22)

27 ESPCANO Rafael 37.3001
1st 15.3001.500 16.800 (27)

2nd 17.4003.100 20.500 (21)

28 UKRTARASENKO Yevhenii 37.1001
1st 11.6003.000 14.600 (28)

2nd 15.6007.300 -0.400 22.500 (18)

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

Pen. Penalty
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